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admire

base

biceps
bilingual
binoculars
bisect
depart
discouraged
exquisite

. fade

. fascinated
. fascinating
. gratefully
. hazardous
. herds

. insist

. isolated

. labor

. sapphire

. shone

. skepfical

. strand

. suspicious
. triangular
. tricolor

. tricycle

. Triplefs

. unseen

. wriggle

. accept

. aqueducts
. beam

. cable

. .commonly
. desert

. dessert

. except

. explosive
. factors

. knew

. link

. load-bearing
. loose

. lose

. new

. obstacle

. overcome
. problematic
. sight
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SPELLING WORDS 6TH GRADE

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
21.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

SCHOOL YEAR 2025-2026

site
situation
span
stacks
support
suspended
suspension
varied
waterway
bow
chamber
chemically
chunk
clear
collide
comprise
continental
crust
element
enormous
erode
erupt
geologist
gradually
intense
mantle
mass
match
pressure
sections
sphere

fie
achieve
agree
believe
boiling
boulder
charred
chief
coughing
debiris
deftly
degree
flaming
fleet
flutter
gasp
gravel
observations

99. pumice
100.refreat
101.scribe
102.shifted
103.shore
104.shower
105.sleeve
106.spatter
107.sweet
108.wheeze
109.accurately
110.actor
111.adapt
112.builder
113.categorize
114.consistently
115.control
116.counselor
117.decay
118.decent
119.doubt
120.eternity
121.frost
122.inventor
123.irritating
124.literally
125.mood
126.painter
127.plumber
128.predictable
129.schedule
130.spectacular
131.surveyor
132.tempestuous
133.trainer
134.transition
135.wither
136.antiquity
137.basic
138.central
139.covering
140.crucial
141.disguise
142.elaborate
143.entertainment
144.enthusiasm
145.essentfial
146.germs

147 .happiness
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148.hopefulness
149.illness
150.individual
151.laziness
152.lifesaver
153.0perations
154.performer
155.ridiculous
156.safeguard

157 .shield
158.softness
159.tiredness
160.ugliness
161.urgent
162.weakness
163.aesthetic
164.approximately
165.arrangement
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166.constituent
167.dimensions
168.employ
169.equilateral
170.experiment
171.extend
172.hesitate
173.identical
174.infinite
175.interfere
176.interlocking
177 .intermission
178.internal
179.intersection
180.practical
181.repetition
182.reproduce
183.structure

184.symmetrical
185.transatlantic
186.transient
187.translate
188.translation
189.transport
190.astonishment
191.bothered
192.chilled
193.chilling
194.copious
195.dazzling
196.examination
197 .eyepiece
198.flickered
199.forecast
200.fragment



